.\ Notification No. EX/R/19/.:32.7&
. MAHARAIJA CH HATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY,CHHATARPU R(M.P.)
| B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed.-I-Semester Examination - December 2019
(Regular/ATKT/Ex)
TIME - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER
02.12.2019 Monday FC- Paper-I- Moral Values and Language
PART - A - Hindi
PART - B - English
05.12.2019 Thursday FC-PAPER-II- Entrepreneurship Development
09.12.2019 | Monday CCI Childhood and Growing up
12.12.2019 | Thursday Political Science/Physics/Zoology/English Literature
16.12.2019 | Monday Hindi Literature/Chemistry/Sociology
19.12.2019 | Thursday History/Botany/Mathematics/Home Science
23.12.2019 | Monday Geography/Sanskrit/Economics
27.12.2019 Friday Computer Application
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Notification No. EX/R/19/.-32.74(A)
MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY,CHHATARPUR(M.P.)
B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. Il Semester Examination, 2018-19 .

(Regular)
TIME - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
DATE DAY Class SUBIJECT
03.12.2019 | Tuesday B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. | FC- Paper-I Moral Values and Language
PART - A - Hindi & PART - B - English

06.12.2019 | Friday B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. | FC-Paper-ll Environmental Studies

B.A.B.Ed. Political Science/English Literature
10.12.2019 | Tuesday

B.Sc.B.Ed. Chemistry

B.A.B.Ed. Hindi Literature /Sociology
13.12.2019 | Friday

B.Sc.B.Ed. Physics/Zoology

B.A.B.Ed. History / Home Science/ Mathematics
17.12.2019 | Tuesday

B.Sc.B.Ed. Mathematics/Botany
20.12.2019 | Friday B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. | Curriculum Development & School
28.12.2019 | Saturday B.A.B.Ed. Economics/ Geography/ Sanskrit
31.12.2019 | Tuesday B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. | Computer Application
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